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Documentary evidence to the operator according to Article 29 (1)
of Regulation (EC) No. 834/2007

ORGANIC CERTIFICATE

The operator:

D. van der Pol & Zonen B.V.

D. van der Pol & Zonen B.V. \\ De Kroon 21, 4261 TW WIJK EN AALBURG, NETHERLANDS
Skal number 001950 \\ Certificate number 1575320\\ NL-BIO-01

This certificate has been issued on the basis of Article 29 (1) of Regulation (EC) No. 834/2007 and
Regulation (EC) No. 889/2008 for:

1. Manufacturing
Manufacture of food products

2. Wholesale and retail trade
Wholesale trade

The operator has submitted his activities under control and meets the requirements laid down in the
named regulations. This implies that the products and/or processes mentioned meet the requirements
for organic production.

This certificate is valid from 12 July 2021 to 31 December 2022 as laid down in the Annex and under
defined circumstances.

N. Klijnhout - Klijn, general manager i .
Zwolle, 12 July 2021 latest date of inspection: 16 February 2021
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Annex

This operator has been certified for the following products or processes under

certificate number 1575320

Manufacture of food products

number

10.51.3

10.7

definition

manufacture of butter

Manufacture of bakery, pastry and
farinaceous products

Wholesale trade

number

46.33.1

46.38.3

number

197118

197120

197123

197124

197128

definition

Wholesale of dairy products and edible
oils and fats

Specialized food and beverage wholesaler

definition

300029 Bladerdeeg-2x5

kg-roomboter-bio

303003 Korstdeeg margarine 2x5 kg

308009 Cookie Dough Chunks-10
kg-chocolate chip-small-organic

308018 Cookie Dough Chunks-10
kg-vanilla-small-organic

309111 Ontbijtkoekdeeg-1x13,6 kg-type
100-oude wijven-bio

category

Organic

Organic

category

Organic

Organic

category

Organic

Organic

Organic

Organic

Organic

Certificateno: 1575320

D. van der Pol & Zonen B.V. \\ De Kroon 21, 4261 TW WIJK EN AALBURG, NETHERLANDS
Skal number 001950 \\ Certificate number 1575320 \\ NL-BIO-01

size

size

size

Skal
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number

199934

199935

203643

203657

203681

210562

215584

215585

215587

215588

215589

70571

84945

88644

definition
308013 Cookie Dough Chunks-10

kg-brownie-small-organic

308014 Cookie Dough Chunks-10 kg-spicy
dutch-small-organic

308040 Cookie Dough Chunks-10
kg-chocolate chip-large-vegan-organic

308041 Cookie Dough Chunks-10
kg-brownie-small-vegan-organic

308034 Vegan Organic Cookie Dough
Chunks 10 kg Choc chip (small)

303008 Bladerdeeg-2x7
kg-margarine-vers-bio

308056 Cookie Dough Chunks-10
kg-chocolate chip-small-vegan-organic

308057 Cookie Dough Chunks-10
kg-brownie-small-vegan-organic UTZ-MB

308058 Cookie Dough chunks-10 kg
Vanilla-small-vegan-organic

308059 Cookie Dough Chunks-10
kg-chocolate chip-large-vegan-organic

308060 Cookie Dough Chunks-10
kg-brownie-large-vegan-organic UTZ-MB

309110 Biologisch ontbijtkoekdeeg 100

Biologische Rozijnen ontbijtkoek

309109 Ontbijtkoekdeeg-1x13,6 kg-type
100-bio

category

Organic

Organic

Organic

Organic

Organic

Organic

Organic

Organic

Organic

Organic

Organic

Organic

Processed >95%

Organic

Organic
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